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RESULT

132 - 800m Wanita DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record [ 2:22.98 Ainur Shafiqah Azmi UPM 0000
National Record m 2:07.44 Josephine Mary Singarayar 1986
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:41 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:

1/3

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1

800m Wanita DIAMOND

Bib

453

474

452

523

423

445

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

UMS

UPM

UMsS

UTeM

UIAM

um

Result

2:23.39

2:30.82

2:52.00

3:02.28

3:03.63

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium UNISZA Terengganu Powered by IGIS
08 - 10 November 2024



